New Eagle * Donora ¢ Charleroi * Roscoe ¢ California * West Brownsville

NEW EAGLE Library
Monongahela
Foodland €p i Manor
ﬂ % ] 0II/IonongahelaAqualforium
= Commuter A, .
.0 S S 9 Sheetz Monongahela River
Ligneli 5 & & & T
manor 2 S E Senior_ @
£ ge « <>  MAIN RTE 837
= o Center % O
2 ) =] w %) Palmer Park Il 6%
MONONGAHELA Z @ 3 4 RS (oo
= £ 3 BLACK & -6 .
% = DIAMOND Donora Highrise @ O Bus Garage
8 ponora  o™-€2) 0
Donora Union Local Rt. 3
Pharmacy 4y
FISHER
HEIGHTS WALNUT- @ Y GALIFFA
2, S
NORTH MMVTA
CHARLEROI Transit
Center Ollies
& |
Chamber
n Local R. 1 3 W 77i County Plaza
Char House Highn'se T Local Rt 3 Giant Eagle
CHARLEROI s
BELLE VERNON BROAD AVE FINLEY RD
Local Rt. 1
Speers . DUnIeVy BELLE
Monument Garts VERNON
|
%
=
(=]
o 2
p=}
%, DUNLEVY S
S
X
poniar ALLENPORT g
z . £ General Y
s & 5
Q a)
23 (15 <, STOCKDALE
ROSCOE M interstate
Paper
::2; NORTH
COAL @ Rite Aid
CENTER = e3m CALIFORNIA Map ot
to scale
Rﬁ;f[(y PennlWest
University
- LEEND |
& W Jonnson Hall I Regular Service
W Building B @ Timepoint
Il Points of Interest
€ MMVTA Sales Outlet
@ park & Ride @ Park &Ride
Vulcan g @ Bike Rack
. Transfer Point
.Center/n _
the Woods Connecting Route(s)
BLAINSBURG Interstate
State Highway
© 2025, MMVTA
WEST Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN
BROWNSVILLE 1) M Waimart

TIMEPOINT AM TRIPS
o New Eagle: Lignelli Manor 6:15 — — 9:00 10:00 | 12:40 2:30 3:50 6:20
e Commuter A from Pittsburgh (arrives) — — — 8:28 10:28 | 12:28 2:28 3:28 5:43
e Monongahela: Main at 3rd 6:20 = = 9:05 | 10:05 | 12:45 2:35 3:55 6:25
O Black Diamond: Route 88 at Nelson 6:25 = = 9:10 10:10 | 12:50 2:40 4:00 6:30
9 Donora: Meldon at 15th St. 6:29 = = 9:14 10:14 | 12:54 2:44 4:04 6:34
0 Donora: Meldon at 6th St. 6:32 = = 9:17 10:17 | 12:57 2:47 4:07 6:37
o Donora: McKean at Walnut 6:35 = = 9:20 | 10:20 1:00 2:50 4:10 6:40
0 Rostraver: Rostraver Square Walmart 6:44 = = 9:29 | 10:29 1:09 2:59 4:19 6:49
0 Rostraver: Aldi 6:48 — = 9:33 | 10:33 1:13 3:03 4:23 6:53
@ Rostraver: Tri Gounty Plaza - Giant Eagle 6:49 = — 9:34 10:34 1:14 3:04 4:24 6:54
(D Charleroi: McKean at 1st 6:59 741 7:55 9:44 | 10:44 1:24 3:14 4:34 7:04
@ Commuter A from Pittsburgh (arrives) — — — — 10:46 | 12:46 2:46 3:46 6:41
@ Charleroi: Fallowfield at 5th 7:02 7:44 7:58 9:47 | 10:47 1:27 3:17 4:37 7:07
(B Upper Speers: Speers Monument 7:.08 7:50 8:04 9:53 10:53 1:33 3:23 4:43 713
@ Dunlevy: Rte. 88 at Mannina 713 = = 9:58 | 10:58 1:38 3:28 4:48 7:18
@ Roscoe: Rte. 88 at Dollar General 719 = — | 10:04 | 11:04 1:44 3:34 4:54 7:24
@ California: Liberty Tower on 5th 7:29 — — | 1014 | 11114 1:54 3:44 5:04 7:34
@ California: Hickory at 3rd 7:34 — — | 10:19 11:19 1:59 3:49 5:09 7:39
@ California: Vulcan Village Upper 7:39 — — 10:24 11:24 2:04 3:54 5:14 7:44
@ California: Vulcan Village Lower 742 — — 10:27 11:27 2:07 3:57 5:17 1:47
@ West Brownsville: Walmart 749 = — | 10:34 11:34 2:14 4:04 5:24 7:54

TIMEPOINT AM TRIPS PM TRIPS
@ West Brownsville: Walmart = = 8:00 | 10:50 | 12:00 2:00 4:30 5:45 8:05
@ California: Park & Ride = = 8:07 | 10:57 | 12:07 2:07 4:37 5:52 8:12
@ California: Liberty Tower on 5th = = 8:12 11:02 | 12:12 2:12 4:42 5:57 8:17
@ California: Hickory at 3rd = = 8:17 11:07 | 12:47 2:17 4:47 6:02 8:22
@ California: Rotary Park = = 8:21 111 12:21 2:21 4:51 6:06 8:26
@ Elco: Rte. 88 opposite Hollow = = 8:29 11:19 12:29 2:29 4:59 6:14 8:34
(D Dunlevy: Dunlevy Gardens (Bus Shelter) = = 8:37 11:27 12:37 2:37 5:07 6:22 8:42
@ Upper Speers: Speers Monument 7:50 8:04 8:43 11:33 12:43 2:43 5:13 6:28 8:48
(D Charleroi: McKean at 1st 7:55 — 848 | 11:38 | 12:48 2:48 5:18 6:33 8:53
(D Commuter A to Pittsburgh (departs) — — 9:25 — 1:10 3:30 —_ 6:45 —_
@ Charleroi: Fallowfield at 5th 7:58 = 8:51 11:41 12:51 2:51 5:21 6:36 8:54
) Rostraver: Rostraver Square Walmart — 814 9:01 11:51 1:01 3:01 5:31 6:46 9:04
) Rostraver: Aldi — 8:18 9:05 | 11:55 1:05 3:05 5:35 6:50 9:08
(D Rostraver: Tri County Plaza - Giant Eagle — 8:19 9:06 11:56 1:06 3:06 5:36 6:51 9:09
@) Donora: McKean at Galiffa — 8:28 915 | 12:05 1:15 3:15 9:45 7:00 9:18
@ Donora: McKean at 6th St. — 8:31 9:18 | 12:08 1:18 3:18 5:48 7:03 9:21
@ Donora: Meldon opposite 15th St. — 8:34 9:21 12:11 1:21 3:21 5:51 7:06 9:24
o Black Diamond: Route 88 at Nelson = 8:37 9:24 12:14 1:24 3:24 5:54 7:09 9:27
@ Monongahela: Main at 1st (Sheetz) = 8:42 9:29 12:19 1:29 3:29 5:59 714 9:32
9 Commuter A to Pittsburgh (departs) — — 9:40 1:25 — 3:45 7:00 —_ —_
o New Eagle: Lignelli Manor — 8:47 9:34 12:24 1:34 3:34 6:04 7:19 9:37




—— Bus trips are listed from left to right in

the timetable. Light times are A.M.; bold

times are P.M.

The bus travels to the locations listed

from top to bottom of the timetable.
The bus may stop between timepoints.

The timetable shows when the bus is

scheduled to depart. Times are approximate

and depend upon traffic and weather

conditions. Arrive at the bus stop about 10
minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

E 123

TRIP 2
11:15

12:15

TRIP 1

9:15
10:15

@ Transit Center

€ Library

1:25

2:30

11:25

@ Hospital

O Shopping Mall 12:30

[ (1) |

The bus stops at this location at

listed times. Look for the matching

symbol in the timetable.

|

Only certain trips operate along this
portion of the route. See the schedule

for trips that provide service here.

The bus operates express along this THTHT—

portion of the route.

1,2,3

T

Transfer point. Shows where this bus
intersects with other routes that are

available for transfer.

NOTES:

Real-Time Bus Tracking

TraXster

MMVTA’s Bus Tracker, TraXster, can estimate arrival times
by phone, online and text.

Online
Visit http://mmvta.rideralerts.com/InfoPoint from your
computer.

Call
Call 724-395-2811. This is the phone number to call to
hear arrival information spoken to you.

Text
Once you have your stop number, send “MMV<stop#>" to
321123 and arrival information will be texted back to you.

App
Download the App. Search “myStop mobile” in your App
store on your mobile device.

Rider Alerts

Never miss an update!

Receive Rider Alerts through your email
or on your cell phone. Stay connected

and be informed on detours, MMVTA TRANSIT 2
announcements and route changes.

Sign up at www.mmvta.com

SIGN UP NOW

Available on MMVTA buses

FREE to all Riders anytime, any route

Riding MMVTA Buses

Locating the Bus: MMVTA bus stops signs and shelters
are located throughout Mon Valley communities.

On Local Routes 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 and Commuter A bus
routes, not all stops are listed on the schedule.

On MMVTA express bus routes, the bus will stop only at
the locations shown on the map or listed in the schedule.
For more information about catching the bus contact the
MMVTA.

Transfers: A transfer is available when a rider is changing
routes to complete a trip. When boarding the first bus,
riders are asked to tell the driver they are changing

routes and then will be instructed to pay the fare amount
associated with the full trip to their final destination. Riders
will receive a TRANSFER SLIP for their next route. There is
NO COST for a transfer.

Holiday, Break & Special Schedules

MMVTA buses will not operate on the following:
e New Year’s Day e Easter ® Memorial Day e July 4th

e Labor Day e Thanksgiving Day e Christmas Day

Cal Commuter does not operate during Winter, Spring or
Summer breaks. See individual route for more info.

See individual route for more information or check
www.mmvta.com for updated announcements for
services around the holidays.

Your Rights Under Title VI & The Bus

The Mid Mon Valley Transit Authority (MMVTA) operates its
programs and services without regard to race, color and
national origin in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights
Act. Any person who believes she or he has been aggrieved
by any unlawful discriminatory practice under Title VI may
file a complaint with the MMVTA.

For more information on MMVTA’s civil rights program, and
the procedures to file a complaint, call 724.489.0880, e-mail
customersupport@mmvta.com, visit www.mmvta.com or
visit the MMVTA administration office at 1300 McKean Ave.,
Charleroi, PA 15022.

A complainant may file a complaint directly with the Federal
Transit Administration by filing a complaint with Office of
Civil Rights, Attn.: Title VI Program Coordinator, East Bldg.,
5th Floor-TCR, 1200 New Jersey Ave., SE, Washington, DC
20590.

If information is needed in another language, call MMVTA at
724.489.0880.

BUS FARES & DISCOUNT PASSES

Exact fare is necessary.
(Our fareboxes do not issue change.)

ZONE 1

All 21 Mid Mon Valley Communities including
Crookham/Finleyville to/from Pittsburgh

Fare Type....c.cscesvssennnnne FUll Price..... Reduced Fare*

ONE way Fare........ ..$4.00. ...$2.00
10 Trip Ticket Book................. $36.00.......cccovvnne $18.00
Monthly FLASH Pass............. $120.00................... $60.00
ZONE 2

Allegheny County to/from Pittsburgh

Fare Type.... Full Price..... Reduced Fare*

ONE way Fare........ccccoeevevevennnns $3.00....ccciiriine, $1.50
10 Trip Ticket Book................. $27.00 ... $13.50
Monthly FLASH Pass.............. $90.00.......ccco.. $45.00
LOCAL TRIPS

ALL other trips, on any MMVTA route excluding trips
ending or starting in Downtown Pittsburgh

Fare Type .......csssnennnane: FUll Price..... Reduced Fare*
ONE way Fare.........cccoeeverenenene.

10 Trip Ticket Book...
Monthly FLASH Pass

*Reduced Fare Information

e Children (with guardian): Ages 5 and under ride free; Ages
6-12 ride V2 fare.

e Persons 65+ ride free with a valid Free Transit Card.

e Persons with disabilities and students ride ¥2 fare with valid
Reduced Fare Cards or Medicare Cards.

e PennWest students ride the Vulcan Flyer Shuttle route FREE
with valid PennWest ID. All other routes are %2 fare.

20

MID MON VALLEY

The Mid Mon Valley
Transit Authority
1300 McKean Ave, Charleroi, PA

Office Hours: Mon.—Fri., 8:30am-4:30pm: 724-489-0880
After hours, please call the Donora Garage: 724-379-5956
Email: CustomerSupport@mmvta.com

Website: www.MMVTA.com

Effective August 2025

MONDAY-
FRIDAY

SERVING:
* New Eagle
Monongahela
Black Diamond
* Donora
Rostraver
Charleroi

* Speers

* RESA Area

* California & PennWest Campus
* West Brownsville Walmart

MID MON VALLEY

TRANSI

724-489-0880
www.MMVTA.com



